GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Condensed Race Report #1 A

Display

Rows

REG 250 MILES

Release(A): 08:45 Birds: 286 Lofts: 14
Release Wx: P CLOUDY, 5 NE, 73
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BORGES MEJIA/30
TEDESCO/30
GOLD STAR LOFT/11
PARKVIEW LOFT/16
AAA+ LOFT/19
JEANNE LOFT/18
TEDESCO

BORGES MEJIA
GOLD STAR LOFT
D.LANGRIDGE/28
STEFAN VASKO/25
JEANNE LOFT
PARKVIEW LOFT
D.LANGRIDGE
STEPHEN BROS/30
STEPHEN BROS
TEDESCO

JEANNE LOFT
BORGES MEJIA
BORGES MEJIA
JEANNE LOFT
TEDESCO
TEDESCO
STEPHEN BROS
DEL RIO/30

AAA+ LOFT
PARKVIEW LOFT

B LATTIMER/17

JEANNE LOFT
MUSICK LOFT/6
BORGES MEJIA
AAA+ LOFT
AAA+ LOFT
STEFAN VASKO
STEPHEN BROS
AAA+ LOFT
AAA+ LOFT

2024 YB Condensed
GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB Section South

Section Band
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2207 AU 24 GHC
4245 AU 24 GHC
4690 AU 24 GHC
521 AU 24 UTEN
2928 AU 24 GHC
2178 AU 24 GHC
4288 AU 24 GHC
5640 AU 24 GHC
4661 AU 24 GHC
83351 AU 24 ARPU
7196 AU 24 GHC
2149 AU 24 GHC
68 IF 24 PARK
612 AU 24 GHC
13161 AU 24 GHC
12167 AU 24 GHC
4236 AU 24 GHC
2145 AU 24 GHC
5641 AU 24 GHC
5625 AU 24 GHC
2142 AU 24 GHC
4233 AU 24 GHC
4219 AU 24 GHC
13167 AU 24 GHC
1241 AU 24 TCF
4885 AU 24 GHC
68435 AU 24 ARPU
470 AU 24 LATT

2109 AU 24 GHC
3815 AU 24 GHC
2280 AU 24 GHC
2931 AU 24 GHC
2925 AU 24 GHC
7147 AU 24 GHC
13165 AU 24 GHC
2949 AU 24 GHC
2920 AU 24 GHC

©)
2024-11-09 08:45

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BB H 024
BB c 022
BC H 001
BB H 011
BC H 015
BC c 018
BC Cc 018
BC H 028
BBWF C 006
BC H 008
BB H 020
BB H 008
BBWF H 016
BC Cc 023
BC C 028
BB H 002
BC H 010
SIL C 006
BB H 027
BBWF C 029
BBWF C 003
BBSP C 030
BB H 007
BC c 023
BB c 015
BB H 014
BBPD H 001
BC H 008
BB H 001
BC C 005
BB H 017
BB H 006
BB c omn
BB H 015
BCSP H 018
BB H 016
BB C 005

14:26:02.2
14:30:04.8
14:31:39.7
14:34:22.2
14:33:38.8
14:34:58.9
14:33:25.1
14:37:09.1
14:37:08.6
14:38:10.6
14:39:05.3
14:39:21.5
14:40:20.4
14:38:47.8
14:39:43.0
14:39:54.1
14:40:06.6
14:42:30.3
14:47:31.8
14:48:31.3
14:49:25.0
14:48:09.7
14:49:52.8
14:50:37.8
14:50:23.9
14:52:18.0
14:54:55.8
14:53:41.2

14:54:31.5
14:53:46.4
14:56:30.0
14:57:27.0
14:57:40.8
14:57:56.9
14:57:31.4
14:58:35.9
14:58:39.0

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2024-YB/condensed/B4C7...

Printed on November 9th 2024, 9:32 pm
Station: LYONS,GA
Arrival Wx: P CLOUDY, 8 E, 86

Miles
260.768
260.142
260.666
261.844
261.199
261.317
2

2

2
260.501
261.138
2

2

2
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260.128
2
3
260.818
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1345.755
1326.794
1323.400
1319.076
1318.556
1314.120
1314.081
1303.278
1302.800
1298.166
1298.004
1297.889
1296.914
1295.891
1292.614
1291.940
1289.319
1286.466
1265.969
1262.515
1262.066
1260.733
1254.796
1254.032
1252.948
1251.593
1245.764
1245.067

1244.619
1243.830
1235.402
1234.287
1233.525
1232.364
1230.827
1230.493
1230.323

To Win DF Points

00.00
04.51
05.45
06.55
07.02
08.13
08.12
11.06
11.14
12.29
12.33
12.36
12.53
13.06
14.00
14.11
14.53
15.45
21.29
22.29
22.39
22.56
24.39
24.55
25.11
2541
27.29
27.35

177.34
174.19
171.03
167.88
164.72
161.57
158.41
155.26
1521
148.94
145.79
142.63
139.48
136.32
133.17
130.01
126.85
123.7
120.54
117.39
114.23
111.08
107.92
104.77
101.61
98.45
95.3
92.14

11/9/2024, 9:33 PM
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Pos Name
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Below are top birds from each Loft

67
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BORGES MEJIA
BORGES MEJIA
D.LANGRIDGE
AAA+ LOFT
TEDESCO
BORGES MEJIA
STEFAN VASKO
JEANNE LOFT
PARKVIEW LOFT
D.LANGRIDGE
TEDESCO
TEDESCO
PARKVIEW LOFT
TEDESCO

HILL TOP LOFT/5
BORGES MEJIA
DEL RIO
PARKVIEW LOFT
DEL RIO
JEANNE LOFT

AAA+ LOFT

JOZEF LOFT/21

Section Band
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2261 AU 24 GHC

80504 AU 24 ARPU

654 AU 24 GHC
4860 AU 24 GHC
4206 AU 24 GHC
5660 AU 24 GHC
7111 AU 24 GHC
2148 AU 24 GHC
58 IF 24 PARK
655 AU 24 GHC
4298 AU 24 GHC
4285 AU 24 GHC
44 |F 24 PARK
4249 AU 24 GHC
1212 AU 24 GHC
5620 AU 24 GHC

67819 AU 24 ARPU

76 IF 24 PARK

1059 AU 24 POLK
2103 AU 24 GHC
2907 AU 24 GHC

1226 AU 24 TCF

Color
BC

BB

BC
GRZ
BB
BBWF
PBB
BB
BBSP
BC
BCWF
DC
BBWF

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2024-YB/condensed/B4C7...

Sex Nom Arrival
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012
008
007
010
017
019
006
011
004
001
027
026
003
012
005
009
004
005

14:58:30.9
14:58:58.0
14:58:44.7
15:00:06.0
14:58:42.7
14:59:39.2
15:00:23.3
15:00:43.6
15:02:57.4
15:02:17.4
15:04:37.3
15:04:46.8
15:07:39.9
15:05:11.3
15:07:03.8
15:06:24.0
15:05:54.6
15:08:37.7
15:06:26.2
15:08:21.6

15:08:12.1

15:11:54.9

Miles yd/min

1228.737
1227.253
1226.724
1225.567
1225.142
1225.004
1224.354
1224.076
1219.308
1215.197
1206.069
1205.566
1204.305
1204.271
1203.525
9 1203.334
2 1201.925
6 1201.281
3
7
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1200.265
1199.702

8 1199.656

261.295 1188.579

To Win DF Points

32.28
32.55
33.03
33.29
33.29
33.37
33.51
33.58
35.30
36.36
39.24
39.33
40.13
39.58
40.22
40.21
40.42
41.11
41.14
41.36

60.59
57.43
54.28
51.12
47.97
44.81
41.65
385

3534
32.19
29.03
25.88
22.72
19.56
16.41
13.25
10.1

6.94

3.79

0.63

11/9/2024, 9:33 PM



